
https://www.aircompressormpc.com/producto/compresor-de-tornillo-erd-2/

DISTRIBUIDO POR:

EAN: 8434406301096

CARACTERISTICAS | CHARACTERISTICS | CARACTÉRISTIQUES | EIGENSCHAFTEN 

ES: -Electro compresor de Tornillo, gestionado mediante PLC  (control de horas/alarmas/giro/temperatura/voltage/...) montado sobre depósito de 500 
Lts con secador firgorifico integrado, con sistema autoportante en patas.

DOTACIÓN | ENDOWMENT | DONATION | AUSSTATTUNG:
ES: Declaración de conformidad CE + Manual.

CE declaration of conformity + Manual 

Déclaration de conformité CE + Manuel. 

 CE-Konformitätserklärung + Handbuch.

COD. 1.200.164ERD/S 15/500-10Bar
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EN: Screw electro compressor, managed by PLC (control of hours/alarms/rotation/temperature/voltage/...) mounted on a 500 L tank with an 
integrated refrigerated dryer, with a self-supporting system on legs.

FR:

DE:

EN:

FR:

DE:

Electrocompresseur à vis, géré par automate (contrôle heures/alarmes/rotation/température/tension/...) monté sur une cuve de 500 L avec 
sécheur réfrigéré intégré, avec système autoportant sur pieds.

Schraubenelektrokompressor, gesteuert durch SPS (Steuerung von Stunden/Alarmen/Rotation/Temperatur/Spannung/...), montiert 
auf einem 500-L-Tank mit integriertem Kühltrockner, mit einem selbsttragenden System auf Beinen.

Compresores - Tratamiento de aire - Accesorios - Recambios | Compressors - Air treatment - Accessories - Spare parts | 
Compresseurs - Traitement de l'air - Accessoires - Pièces détachées | Kompressoren - Luftaufbereitung - Zubehör - Ersatzteile 

FICHA TÉCNICA | TECHNICAL DATA SHEET | FICHE TECHNIQUE | TECHNISQUE EINZFLHEITEN

INCLUYE| OPTION | FACULTATIF | OPTIONAL:
ES: Preinstlacion para purgador  auto.

EN: Pre-installation for auto drain.

FR:Pré-installation pour vidange automatique.

DE: Vorinstallation für automatischen Abfluss.

+ INFO

1.410 L/min

 10 BAR

 L

68 dB

193 x 157 x 67cm

1 Nº 

400/50/III

ETAPAS

NET WEIGHT

 398 Kg

5 HP




